Technical Datasheet   16.04.26 - 18:12
FEOV/CP DA - Pneumatically
actuated butterfly valve DN
80:150
•
•
•
•

Can also be installed as an end line valve, bottom discharge valve or tank dump valve
Valve material compatibility (PVC-U) with water conveyance, drinking water and other food substances according to current
regulations
Possibility of directly installing pneumatic and/or electric actuators with a standard drilling pattern according to standard ISO 5211
F05, F07, F10
EPDM
All information subject to change.
Please contact us on https://www.aliaxis.co.uk/get-in-touch for further informations
Technical Datasheet   16.04.26 - 18:12
FEOV/CP DA - Pneumatically
actuated butterfly valve DN
80:150
FKM
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVDA090E 90-3'' 80 10 90 130 49 145 159 19 4 253 94 210 4100
FEOVDA110E 110-4'' 100 10 105 150 56 165 190 19 4 277 104 228 5750
FEOVDA140E *125/140-5'' 125 10 121 185 64 204 215 23 4 297 104 228 6700
FEOVDA160E 160-6'' 150 10 132 210 70 230 242 23 4 325 120 280 9000
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVDA090F 90-3'' 80 10 90 130 49 145 159 19 4 253 94 210 4100
FEOVDA110F 110-4'' 100 10 105 150 56 165 190 19 4 277 104 228 5750
FEOVDA140F *125/140-5'' 125 10 121 185 64 204 215 23 4 297 104 228 6700
FEOVDA160F 160-6'' 150 10 132 210 70 230 242 23 4 325 120 280 9000
All information subject to change.
Please contact us on https://www.aliaxis.co.uk/get-in-touch for further informations